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FIRST DRAFT -FINAL EXAMS Timetable
EXAMINATION WEEK: July 18 - 23

COURSE
CODE

GMN150
GMNS04

GMN220

GMN269
GMN117

CDP190

CDP140
ACF255

GMN265

ACC210
GMN210
HRM220

HRM200

GMN506
GMN240

HCM210

ACC110
ACC122

SUPPLEMENTAL AND RE-SIT EXAMINATIONS

Administrative Management

Tourism Management
Fundamentals of Management

Principles of Microsoft Office

COURSE TITLE TUTOR
MONDAY, July 18

Business Communications Ryan O’Neale

Managerial Communications Ryan O’Neale

David Carrington

TUESDAY, July 19

Francelia Marksman

Edison Bynoe

Trevor Forde

WEDNESDAY, July 20

Fundamentals of Spreadsheet Analysis ' Steve Lewis
Management Accounting

Project Management

Samuel Moseley

Alison Holder

THURSDAY, July 21

Accounts Intermediate Luther Jones

General Management
Industrial Relations

Management of Human Resources  David Archer
FRIDAY, July 22

Anthony Proute

Matthew Greaves
Brittany Brathwaite

International Business
Supervisory Management

Healthcare Management

Lionel Maxwell

Sandra Beckles- Hackett

SATURDAY, July 23

Accounts Basic Gregory Hinkson

QuickBooks

Trevor Forde

FRIDAY, AUGUST 5

TIME MODALITY
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE

5:00-7:00pm FACE-TO-FACE
5:00-7:00pm FACE-TO-FACE
5:00-7:00pm FACE-TO-FACE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
5:00-7:00pm FACE-TO-FACE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE
6:00 pm ONLINE

9:00-11:00am  FACE-TO-FACE
9:00-11:00am FACE-TO-FACE

10:00am

REMINDER: IN ORDER TO BE ELIGIBLE TO SIT THE FINAL EXAM, STUDENTS
ARE REQUIRED TO ATTEND AT LEAST, A MINIMUM OF 75% OF THE CLASS.

If there are any conflicts, please contact Veronica Squires immediately,
by email to: veronica.squires@bimapbb.com, by MONDAY, JUNE 20



mailto:veronica.squires@bimapbb.com

